Spares Catalogue
TRENCHLESS SUPPLIES, INC.
PARTS AND SPARES CATALOGUE 2008
1
Spares Catalogue
Content Page
Section 1.0 Product by Diagram/Description
Section 1.1 Duct Pullers Part No. Description
1.1 SI01001 1" IPS Standard Duct Puller Spares 2
1.2 SI01251 1.1/4" IPS Standard Duct Puller Spares 2
1.3 SI01501 1.1/2" IPS Standard Duct Puller Spares 2
1.4 SI02001 2" IPS Standard Duct Puller Spares 2
1.5 SI02501 2.5" IPS Standard Duct Puller Spares 3
1.6 SI03001 3" IPS Standard Duct Puller Spares 3
1.7 SI04001 4" IPS Standard Duct Puller Spares 3
1.8 SI05001 5" IPS Standard Duct Puller Spares 3
1.9 SI06001 6" IPS Standard Duct Puller Spares 4
1.1 SI08001 8" IPS Standard Duct Puller Spares 4
Section 2.0 Product by Part Number/Order Code
Section 2.1 Part 1 From SI01001-01 to SI04001-07
Section 2.2 Part 2 From SI05001-04 to SI08001-08
2
Spares Catalogue
Section 1.0 Product by Diagram/Description
Duct Puller Part reference Diagram
1.1 - 1" IPS Standard Duct Puller Spares
Diagram No. Part No./ Order Code Discription Price
see diagram above
1 SI01001-01 1" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER NOSE CONE
3 SI01001-03 1" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER GRIPPER SET
4 SI01001-04 1" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER TAIL
5 SI01001-05 1" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER O-RING SET
6 SI01001-06 1" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER REAR EYENUT
7 SI01001-07 1" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER EYEBOLT
1.2 - 1.1/4" IPS Standard Duct Puller Spares
Diagram No. Part No./ Order Code Discription Price
see diagram above
1 SI01251-01 1.1/4" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER NOSE CONE
3 SI01251-02 1.1/4" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER GRIPPER SET
4 SI01251-03 1.1/4" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER TAIL
5 SI01251-04 1.1/4" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER O-RING SET
6 SI01251-05 1.1/4" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER REAR EYENUT
7 SI01251-06 1.1/4" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER EYEBOLT
1.3 - 1.1/2" IPS Standard Duct Puller Spares
Diagram No. Part No./ Order Code Discription Price
see diagram above
1 SI01501-01 1.1/2" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER NOSE CONE
3 SI01501-03 1.1/2" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER GRIPPER SET
4 SI01501-04 1.1/2" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER TAIL
5 SI01501-05 1.1/2" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER O-RING SET
6 SI01501-06 1.1/2" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER REAR EYENUT
7 SI01501-07 1.1/2" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER EYEBOLT
1.4 - 2" IPS Standard Duct Puller Spares
Diagram No. Part No./ Order Code Discription Price
1 SI02001-01 2" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER NOSE CONE
3 SI02001-03 2" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER GRIPPER SET
4 SI02001-04 2" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER TAIL
5 SI02001-05 2" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER O-RING SET
6 SI02001-06 2" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER REAR EYENUT
7 SI02001-07 2" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER EYEBOLT
3
Spares Catalogue
Section 1.0 Product by Diagram/Description Continued
Duct Puller Part reference Diagram
1.5 - 2.5" IPS Standard Duct Puller Spares
Diagram No. Part No./ Order Code Discription Price
1 SI02501-01 2.1/2" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER NOSE CONE
3 SI02501-03 2.1/2" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER GRIPPER SET
4 SI02501-04 2.1/2" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER TAIL
5 SI02501-05 2.1/2" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER O-RING SET
6 SI02501-06 2.1/2" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER REAR EYENUT
7 SI02501-07 2.1/2" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER EYEBOLT
1.6 - 3" IPS Standard Duct Puller Spares
Diagram No. Part No./ Order Code Discription Price
1 SI03001-01 3" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER NOSE CONE
3 SI03001-03 3" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER GRIPPER SET
4 SI03001-04 3" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER TAIL
5 SI03001-05 3" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER O-RING SET
6 SI03001-06 3" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER REAR EYENUT
7 SI03001-07 3" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER EYEBOLT
1.7 - 4" IPS Standard Duct Puller Spares
Diagram No. Part No./ Order Code Discription Price
1 SI04001-01 4" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER NOSE CONE
3 SI04001-03 4" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER GRIPPER SET
4 SI04001-04 4" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER TAIL
5 SI04001-05 4" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER O-RING SET
6 SI04001-06 4" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER REAR EYENUT
7 SI04001-07 4" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER EYEBOLT
1.8 - 5" IPS Standard Duct Puller Spares
Diagram No. Part No./ Order Code Discription Price
1 SI05001-01 5" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER NOSE CONE
3 SI05001-03 5" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER GRIPPER SET
4 SI05001-04 5" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER TAIL
5 SI05001-05 5" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER O-RING SET
6 SI05001-06 5" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER REAR EYENUT
7 SI05001-07 5" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER EYEBOLT
4
Spares Catalogue
Duct Puller Part reference Diagram
1.9 - 6" IPS Standard Duct Puller Spares
Diagram No. Part No./ Order Code Discription Price
1 SI06001-01 6" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER NOSE CONE
2 SI06001-02 6" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER THRUST PLATE
3 SI06001-03 6" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER GRIPPER SET
4 SI06001-04 6" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER TAIL
5 SI06001-05 6" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER O-RING SET
6 SI06001-06 6" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER NOSE WASHER
7 SI06001-07 6" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER EYEBOLT
8 SI06001-08 6" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER REAR EYENUT
1.10 - 8" IPS Standard Duct Puller Spares
Diagram No. Part No./ Order Code Discription Price
1 SI08001-01 8" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER NOSE CONE
2 SI08001-02 8" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER THRUST PLATE
3 SI08001-03 8" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER GRIPPER SET
4 SI08001-04 8" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER TAIL
5 SI08001-05 8" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER O-RING SET
6 SI08001-06 8" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER NOSE WASHER
7 SI08001-07 8" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER EYEBOLT
8 SI08001-08 8" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER REAR EYENUT
5
Spares Catalogue
Section 2.0 Product by Part Number/Order Code
Section 2.1 Part 1 From SI01001-01 to SI04001-07
Part No./
Order Code Discription
SI01001-01 1" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER NOSE CONE
SI01001-03 1" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER GRIPPER SET
SI01001-04 1" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER TAIL
SI01001-05 1" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER O-RING SET
SI01001-06 1" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER REAR EYENUT
SI01001-07 1" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER EYEBOLT
SI01251-01 1.1/4" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER NOSE CONE
SI01251-02 1.1/4" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER GRIPPER SET
SI01251-03 1.1/4" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER TAIL
SI01251-04 1.1/4" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER O-RING SET
SI01251-05 1.1/4" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER REAR EYENUT
SI01251-06 1.1/4" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER EYEBOLT
SI01501-01 1.1/2" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER NOSE CONE
SI01501-03 1.1/2" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER GRIPPER SET
SI01501-04 1.1/2" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER TAIL
SI01501-05 1.1/2" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER O-RING SET
SI01501-06 1.1/2" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER REAR EYENUT
SI01501-07 1.1/2" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER EYEBOLT
SI02001-01 2" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER NOSE CONE
SI02001-03 2" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER GRIPPER SET
SI02001-04 2" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER TAIL
SI02001-05 2" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER O-RING SET
SI02001-06 2" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER REAR EYENUT
SI02001-07 2" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER EYEBOLT
SI02501-01 2.1/2" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER NOSE CONE
SI02501-03 2.1/2" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER GRIPPER SET
SI02501-04 2.1/2" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER TAIL
SI02501-05 2.1/2" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER O-RING SET
SI02501-06 2.1/2" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER REAR EYENUT
SI02501-07 2.1/2" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER EYEBOLT
SI03001-01 3" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER NOSE CONE
SI03001-03 3" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER GRIPPER SET
SI03001-04 3" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER TAIL
SI03001-05 3" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER O-RING SET
SI03001-06 3" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER REAR EYENUT
SI03001-07 3" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER EYEBOLT
SI04001-01 4" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER NOSE CONE
SI04001-03 4" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER GRIPPER SET
SI04001-04 4" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER TAIL
SI04001-05 4" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER O-RING SET
SI04001-06 4" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER REAR EYENUT
SI04001-07 4" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER EYEBOLT
6
Spares Catalogue
Section 2.2 Part 2 From SI05001-04 to SI08001-08
Part No./
Order Code Discription
SI05001-01 5" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER NOSE CONE
SI05001-03 5" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER GRIPPER SET
SI05001-04 5" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER TAIL
SI05001-05 5" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER O-RING SET
SI05001-06 5" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER REAR EYENUT
SI05001-07 5" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER EYEBOLT
SI08001-01 6" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER NOSE CONE
SI08001-02 6" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER THRUST PLATE
SI08001-03 6" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER GRIPPER SET
SI08001-04 6" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER TAIL
SI08001-05 6" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER O-RING SET
SI08001-06 6" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER NOSE WASHER
SI08001-07 6" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER EYEBOLT
SI08001-08 6" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER REAR EYENUT
SI08001-01 8" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER NOSE CONE
SI08001-02 8" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER THRUST PLATE
SI08001-03 8" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER GRIPPER SET
SI08001-04 8" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER TAIL
SI08001-05 8" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER O-RING SET
SI08001-06 8" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER NOSE WASHER
SI08001-07 8" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER EYEBOLT
SI08001-08 8" IPS STANDARD DUCT PULLER REAR EYENUT
7